C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U8 099278 0009 Rev. 06
Page 1 of 13
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Holder of Certificate: Seiko Epson Corporation
Toyoshina office
6925 Tazawa, Toyoshina
Azumino-shi, Nagano

Page 3 of 13
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Model Nomenclature:
Industrial Robot
GX 1 - C □ □ □ □ □
    a b c d e
GX1-C:GX series robots (1.0kg payload for 4-axes, 1.5kg payload for 3-axes)
a: Arm length
17: 175 mm
22: 225 mm
b: Axis#3 stroke
1: 100 mm (80 mm)
 * () Is Clean, with bellows option
c: Environment
S: Standard (equivalent to IP20)
C: Clean + ESD
d: Axis type
None: 4-axes
Z: 3-axes
e:  BNS Food grease Type
    None:              None
   -FZ                  BNS Food grease Type
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U8 099278 0009 Rev. 06
Page 4 of 13
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Industrial Robot
GX4-B □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
a b c d e f g h
GX4-B: GX series 4kg payload robots
a: Arm length
25: 250 mm
30: 300 mm
35: 350 mm
b: Axis#3 stroke
1: 150 mm (120 mm)
* () Is Clean, with bellows option
c: Environment
S: Standard (equivalent to IP20)
E: Standard (IP20) + ESD
C: Clean + ESD
d: Mounting
None: Table top mounting
M: Multiple mounting
e: Cable mounting direction
None: Standard (Table top mounting -back out, multi-top out)
B: Table top mounting -bottom out
f: Arm type
None: Straight
-L: Left carving
-R: Right carving
g: Variation
None: None
/X5: For Specific customers（GX4-B351C-L or GX4-C351C-L only)
h:  BNS Food grease Type
    None:              None
    -FZ                  BNS Food grease Type
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U8 099278 0009 Rev. 06
Page 5 of 13
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Industrial Robot
GX4-C □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
a b c d e f g h
GX4-C: GX series 4kg payload robots
a: Arm length
25: 250 mm
30: 300 mm
35: 350 mm
b: Axis#3 stroke
1: 150 mm (120 mm)
* () Is Clean, with bellows option
c: Environment